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Tiskárna
Rychlost tisku

Doba tisku 1. stránky

Rychlost procesoru

Kompatibilita

Emulace

Kompatibilita s OS1

1

2 2

2 2

2

2 2

Kvalita tisku

Manipulace s papírem
2

2

2

2

2 2

Obecné vlastnosti

Hmotnost5

Záruka

Toner*

Tonery*

Obrazový válec**
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